LT2178/LT2179
1
21789fc
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 DESCRIPTION
17µA Max, Dual and Quad,
Single Supply, Precision Op Amps
The LT®2178 is a micropower dual op amp in a surface

  ............................. 5V Below Negative Supply Voltage
Output Short-Circuit Duration .......................... Indefi nite
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT2178ACS8#PBF LT2178ACS8#TRPBF 2178A 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT2178AIS8#PBF LT2178AIS8#TRPBF 2178AI 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LT2178CS8#PBF LT2178CS8#TRPBF 2178 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT2178IS8#PBF LT2178IS8#TRPBF 2178I 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LT2179ACS#PBF LT2179ACS#TRPBF 2179A 14-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT2179CS#PBF LT2179CS#TRPBF 2179 14-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT2179IS#PBF LT2179IS#TRPBF 2179I 14-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT2178ACS8 LT2178ACS8#TR 2178A 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C
LT2178AIS8 LT2178AIS8#TR 2178AI 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LT2178CS8 LT2178CS8#TR 2178 8-Lead Plastic SO 0°C to 70°C